Position

Claims Supervisor, Workers
Compensation - Granite Bay

Senior Claims Examiner, Workers
Compensation - Granite Bay

Claims Examiner, Workers
Compensation - Granite Bay

Claims Examiner, Workers
Compensation - Granite Bay

Lead Claims Assistant, Workers
Compensation - Granite Bay

Mailroom Clerk, Workers
Compensation - Granite Bay

Claims Assistant, Workers
Compensation - Granite Bay

Other Positions Held Special District

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Department

Workers Comp Tpa Claims

Workers Comp Tpa Claims

Workers Comp Tpa Claims

Workers Comp Tpa Claims

Workers Comp Tpa Claims

Workers Comp Tpa Claims

Workers Comp Tpa Claims

Total Wages

$96,999

$94,006

$79,074

$62,423

$53,967

$39,368

$36,616



