	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Claims Supervisor, Workers Compensation - Granite Bay		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Workers Comp Tpa Claims	\$96,999
2.	Senior Claims Examiner, Workers Compensation - Granite Bay		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Workers Comp Tpa Claims	\$94,006
3.	Claims Examiner, Workers Compensation - Granite Bay		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Workers Comp Tpa Claims	\$79,074
4.	Claims Examiner, Workers Compensation - Granite Bay		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Workers Comp Tpa Claims	\$62,423
5.	Lead Claims Assistant, Workers Compensation - Granite Bay		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Workers Comp Tpa Claims	\$53,967
6.	Mailroom Clerk, Workers Compensation - Granite Bay		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Workers Comp Tpa Claims	\$39,368
7.	Claims Assistant, Workers Compensation - Granite Bay		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Workers Comp Tpa Claims	\$36,616